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183,932.00$   289,940.00$         4,185.27$      14,631,842.09$   14,404,402.05$     232,566.49$      12,818,182.03$   13,288,099.29$      (60.00)$             1,233,266.00$   -$                       1,233,266.00$   -$          6,500,000.00$         -$                  -$         4,000,000.00$          -$                  -$        1,500,000.00$      -$                  
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1 January 1, 2010 Beginning Balance 110,193.27$   5,126.45$          469,857.26$      -$                  6,500,000.00$   4,000,000.00$   1,500,000.00$   

2 January 4, 2010 Auto Owners Insurance Liability Insurance 1476 Disbursement INSURANCE 110,193.27    67.00                    5,059.45           469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

3 January 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    1,235.06              6,294.51           469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

4 January 4, 2010 Boyce Forms/Systems State Accounting Forms 1477 Disbursement MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 110,193.27    34.64                    6,259.87           469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

5 January 4, 2010 Ferngren Law Offices, LLC Legal Services 1478 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 110,193.27    2,520.00               3,739.87           469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

6 January 4, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1479 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 110,193.27    55.00                    3,684.87           469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

7 January 4, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1480 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 110,193.27    2,984.07               700.80              469,857.26        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

8 January 4, 2010 First Midewest Bank Loan Interest 6 M Note DBT26 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 110,193.27    700.80              174,416.67            295,440.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

9 January 4, 2010 MB Financial Loan Interest 4 M Note DBT27 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 110,193.27    700.80              105,288.89            190,151.70        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

10 January 4, 2010 MB Financial Loan Interest 1.5 M Note DBT28 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 110,193.27    700.80              39,483.33              150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

11 January 5, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    874.65                1,575.45           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

12 January 6, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    2,271.05              3,846.50           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

13 January 7, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    1,385.64              5,232.14           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

14 January 8, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    295.34                5,527.48           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

15 January 11, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    976.84                6,504.32           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

16 January 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    393.51                6,897.83           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

17 January 13, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    733.96                7,631.79           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

18 January 14, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    190.20                7,821.99           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

19 January 15, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    306.35                8,128.34           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

20 January 19, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    350.10                8,478.44           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

21 January 20, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    345.43                8,823.87           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

22 January 21, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    457.03                9,280.90           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

23 January 22, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    127.96                9,408.86           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

24 January 22, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1481 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 110,193.27    363.40                  9,045.46           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

25 January 22, 2010 Ferngren Law Offices, LLC Legal Services 1482 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 110,193.27    1,930.00               7,115.46           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

26 January 22, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1483 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 110,193.27    205.60                  6,909.86           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

27 January 22, 2010 SM & P Utility Resources, Inc. Line Locates 1484 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 110,193.27    272.95                  6,636.91           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

28 January 22, 2010 Utility Services Corp Lifstation Maintenance 1485 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 110,193.27    325.00                  6,311.91           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

29 January 22, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1486 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 110,193.27    186.23                  6,125.68           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

30 January 22, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1487 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 110,193.27    2,616.24               3,509.44           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

31 January 26, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    265.52                3,774.96           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

32 January 27, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    530.53                4,305.49           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

33 January 28, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    58.23                  4,363.72           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

34 January 29, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    133.56                4,497.28           150,668.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

35 January 31, 2010 MB Financial Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 110,193.27    4,497.28           30.00                     150,638.37        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

36 January 31, 2010 MB Financial Charge correction on bank statement Receipt OTHER REVENUES 110,193.27    4,497.28           643.75                151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

37 February 1, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    175.67                4,672.95           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

38 February 3, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    127.11                4,800.06           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

39 February 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    67.00                  4,867.06           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

40 February 4, 2010 Intuit Business Checks DBT14 Disbursement MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 110,193.27    133.73                  4,733.33           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

41 February 4, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1488 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 110,193.27    55.12                    4,678.21           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

42 February 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 110,193.27    179.06                4,857.27           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

43 February 4, 2010 Home Designers Sewer & Water Permits 164 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 8,286.00        118,479.27    4,857.27           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

44 February 5, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    304.58                5,161.85           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

45 February 8, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    243.80                5,405.65           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

46 February 8, 2010 Chesterton Tribune, Inc. Public Notices 1489 Disbursement ADVERTISING 118,479.27    17.29                    5,388.36           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

47 February 8, 2010 Ferngren Law Offices, LLC Legal Services 1490 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    2,310.00               3,078.36           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

48 February 8, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1491 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    69.94                    3,008.42           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

49 February 10, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    424.73                3,433.15           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

50 February 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    303.12                3,736.27           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

51 February 17, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    70.15                  3,806.42           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

52 February 23, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    55.61                  3,862.03           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

53 February 24, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1492 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    105.89                  3,756.14           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

54 February 24, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1493 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    186.44                  3,569.70           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

55 February 24, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1494 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 118,479.27    3,097.01               472.69              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

56 February 24, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    502.12                974.81              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

57 February 25, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,074.73              2,049.54           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

58 February 26, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,453.04              3,502.58           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

59 March 1, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    834.88                4,337.46           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

60 March 2, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    511.98                4,849.44           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

61 March 3, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,918.30              6,767.74           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

62 March 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    600.95                7,368.69           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

63 March 4, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1495 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    3.16                      7,365.53           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

64 March 4, 2010 IUPPS Line Locates 1496 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    107.10                  7,258.43           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

65 March 4, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1497 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    94.79                    7,163.64           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

66 March 4, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1498 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    360.50                  6,803.14           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

67 March 4, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1499 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    325.00                  6,478.14           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

68 March 4, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1500 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    55.12                    6,423.02           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

69 March 5, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,602.22              8,025.24           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

70 March 8, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,312.61              9,337.85           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

71 March 9, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    567.14                9,904.99           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

72 March 10, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,788.28              11,693.27          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

73 March 11, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    688.04                12,381.31          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

74 March 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    1,086.74              13,468.05          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

75 March 15, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    571.85                14,039.90          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

76 March 16, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    53.54                  14,093.44          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

77 March 17, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    127.94                14,221.38          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

78 March 18, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    338.36                14,559.74          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

79 March 19, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    221.76                14,781.50          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

80 March 22, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    159.14                14,940.64          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

81 March 23, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    66.62                  15,007.26          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

82 March 24, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    150.76                15,158.02          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

83 March 25, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    104.75                15,262.77          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

84 March 26, 2010 Chesterton Tribune, Inc. Public Notices 1501 Disbursement ADVERTISING 118,479.27    15.42                    15,247.35          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

85 March 26, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1502 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    50.81                    15,196.54          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

86 March 26, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1503 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    598.43                  14,598.11          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

87 March 26, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1504 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    325.00                  14,273.11          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

88 March 26, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1505 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    189.78                  14,083.33          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

89 March 26, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    47.18                  14,130.51          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

90 March 29, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    75.37                  14,205.88          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

91 March 31, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1506 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    368.14                  13,837.74          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

92 March 31, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1507 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    71.71                    13,766.03          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

93 March 31, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1508 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 118,479.27    6,719.88               7,046.15           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

94 March 31, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    35.97                  7,082.12           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

95 April 2, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    87.86                  7,169.98           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

96 April 5, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    273.77                7,443.75           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

97 April 6, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    52.93                  7,496.68           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

98 April 7, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    757.30                8,253.98           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

99 April 8, 2010 Indiana Department of Revenue Taxes 1509 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    1,016.00               7,237.98           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

100 April 8, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1510 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    56.99                    7,180.99           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

101 April 8, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    55.94                  7,236.93           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

102 April 14, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    75.76                  7,312.69           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

103 April 14, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    105.13                7,417.82           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

104 April 15, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    9.92                    7,427.74           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

105 April 20, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    5.66                    7,433.40           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

106 April 21, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1511 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 118,479.27    6.32                      7,427.08           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

107 April 21, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1512 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 118,479.27    134.18                  7,292.90           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

108 April 21, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1513 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 118,479.27    265.93                  7,026.97           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

109 April 23, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    18.40                  7,045.37           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     
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RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, AND FUND BALANCES

DEBT SERVICE ACCOUNT FIRST MIDWEST LOAN MB FINANCIAL LOANPERMIT ACCOUNT OPERATING ACCOUNT

FORM PRESCRIBED BY STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS

BOND RESERVE FUND
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183,932.00$   289,940.00$         4,185.27$      14,631,842.09$   14,404,402.05$     232,566.49$      12,818,182.03$   13,288,099.29$      (60.00)$             1,233,266.00$   -$                       1,233,266.00$   -$          6,500,000.00$         -$                  -$         4,000,000.00$          -$                  -$        1,500,000.00$      -$                  

DATE NAME EXPLANATION

WARRAN

T NO. OR 

RECEIPT 

FOLIO

Receipt/Disbu

rsement ACCOUNT  RECEIPTS 

 

DISBURSEMENT

S  BALANCE RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENT

S BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENT

S BALANCE

MB FINANCIAL DEBT SERVICE LOAN
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110 April 27, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 118,479.27    0.23                    7,045.60           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

111 April 27, 2010 Horizon Custom Builders Sewer & Water Permits 165 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 9,524.00        128,003.27    7,045.60           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

112 April 27, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1514 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 128,003.27    48.85                    6,996.75           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

113 April 27, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1515 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 128,003.27    56.17                    6,940.58           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

114 April 27, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1516 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 128,003.27    6,793.78               146.80              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

115 April 28, 2010 Nardo Builders Sewer & Water Permits 166 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 9,524.00        137,527.27    146.80              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

116 April 28, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 300 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    853.37                1,000.17           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

117 April 29, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 301 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,003.26              2,003.43           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

118 April 30, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 302 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,104.30              3,107.73           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

119 May 3, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 303 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,036.53              4,144.26           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

120 May 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 304 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,882.10              6,026.36           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

121 May 4, 2010 Ferngren Law Offices, LLC Legal Services 1517 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    3,170.00               2,856.36           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

122 May 4, 2010 Nardo Builders Website Labor & Ifreedom Membership 1518 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    1,708.00               1,148.36           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

123 May 4, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1519 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    633.45                  514.91              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

124 May 4, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1520 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    325.00                  189.91              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

125 May 4, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1521 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    56.17                    133.74              151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

126 May 5, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 305 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,559.85              1,693.59           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

127 May 6, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 306 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,916.34              3,609.93           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

128 May 7, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 307 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,676.28              5,286.21           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

129 May 10, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 308 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    802.63                6,088.84           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

130 May 11, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 309 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,955.44              8,044.28           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

131 May 12, 2010 Anton Insurance Insurance **VOID** 1522 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    -                       8,044.28           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

132 May 12, 2010 Anton Insurance Insurance 1523 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    1,318.00               6,726.28           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

133 May 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 310 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,998.38              8,724.66           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

134 May 13, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 311 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    236.94                8,961.60           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

135 May 14, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 312 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    416.72                9,378.32           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

136 May 17, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 313 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    416.69                9,795.01           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

137 May 18, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1524 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    135.62                  9,659.39           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

138 May 18, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 314 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    226.50                9,885.89           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

139 May 19, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 315 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    264.72                10,150.61          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

140 May 20, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 316 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    439.31                10,589.92          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

141 May 21, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 317 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    151.51                10,741.43          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

142 May 24, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 318 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    222.38                10,963.81          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

143 May 25, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 319 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    44.42                  11,008.23          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

144 May 26, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1525 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    377.62                  10,630.61          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

145 May 26, 2010 Anton Insurance Treasurer's Bond 1526 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    93.00                    10,537.61          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

146 May 26, 2010 IUPPS Line Locates 1527 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    114.30                  10,423.31          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

147 May 26, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1528 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    72.06                    10,351.25          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

148 May 26, 2010 RSM McGladrey Financial Planning Services 1529 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    2,500.00               7,851.25           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

149 May 26, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1530 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    469.68                  7,381.57           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

150 May 26, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1531 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    325.00                  7,056.57           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

151 May 26, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1532 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    56.34                    7,000.23           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

152 May 26, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1533 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 137,527.27    4,134.30               2,865.93           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

153 May 26, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 320 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    249.39                3,115.32           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

154 May 27, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 321 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    328.58                3,443.90           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

155 May 28, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 322 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    162.95                3,606.85           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

156 June 1, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 323 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    409.49                4,016.34           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

157 June 2, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 324 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    160.38                4,176.72           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

158 June 3, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1534 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    56.17                    4,120.55           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

159 June 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 325 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    5.01                    4,125.56           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

160 June 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 326 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    550.89                4,676.45           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

161 June 7, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 327 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    136.38                4,812.83           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

162 June 7, 2010 Boyce Forms/Systems State Forms 1535 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    143.03                  4,669.80           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

163 June 9, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 328 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    507.33                5,177.13           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

164 June 9, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1538 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    112.34                  5,064.79           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

165 June 10, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 329 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    115.86                5,180.65           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

166 June 11, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 330 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    55.11                  5,235.76           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

167 June 16, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 331 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    79.32                  5,315.08           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

168 June 18, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1536 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    158.85                  5,156.23           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

169 June 18, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1537 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    76.78                    5,079.45           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

170 June 18, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 332 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    188.54                5,267.99           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

171 June 23, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 333 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    567.64                5,835.63           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

172 June 25, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 334 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    363.45                6,199.08           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

173 June 28, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 335 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,019.16              7,218.24           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

174 June 29, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 336 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,048.96              8,267.20           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

175 June 30, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 337 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,894.40              10,161.60          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

176 June 30, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1539 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    9.48                      10,152.12          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

177 June 30, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1540 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    51.33                    10,100.79          151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

178 June 30, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1541 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    444.96                  9,655.83           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

179 June 30, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1542 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    325.00                  9,330.83           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

180 June 30, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1543 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 137,527.27    6,348.51               2,982.32           151,282.12        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

181 June 30, 2010 Porter County Tax Revenue 338 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    2,982.32           295,205.19          446,487.31        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

182 June 30, 2010 First Midewest Bank Interest 6.5 Note DBT29 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 137,527.27    2,982.32           171,572.91            274,914.40        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

183 June 30, 2010 MB Financial Bank Service Charges Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    2,982.32           30.00                     274,884.40        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

184 July 1, 2010 MB Financial Interest 4M Note DBT30 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 137,527.27    2,982.32           103,572.22            171,312.18        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

185 July 1, 2010 MB Financial Interest 1.5M Note DBT31 Disbursement INTEREST EXPENSE 137,527.27    2,982.32           38,839.59              132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

186 July 1, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 339 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,320.01              4,302.33           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

187 July 2, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 340 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,414.81              5,717.14           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

188 July 6, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 341 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    532.00                6,249.14           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

189 July 7, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 342 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    1,742.96              7,992.10           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

190 July 8, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 343 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    2,446.33              10,438.43          132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

191 July 9, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 344 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    2,647.31              13,085.74          132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

192 July 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 345 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    784.65                13,870.39          132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

193 July 13, 2010 Ferngren Law Offices, LLC Legal Services 1544 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    2,620.00               11,250.39          132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

194 July 13, 2010 Umbaugh Accounting Services 1545 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    5,000.00               6,250.39           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

195 July 13, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1546 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    56.17                    6,194.22           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

196 July 13, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 346 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    534.42                6,728.64           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

197 July 14, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 347 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    599.88                7,328.52           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

198 July 15, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 348 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    185.08                7,513.60           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

199 July 16, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 349 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    222.77                7,736.37           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

200 July 19, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 350 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    295.39                8,031.76           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

201 July 20, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 351 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    172.17                8,203.93           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

202 July 20, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1547 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    55.69                    8,148.24           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

203 July 20, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1548 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    399.16                  7,749.08           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

204 July 20, 2010 Verizon Phone Services 1549 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    76.76                    7,672.32           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

205 July 21, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 352 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    424.96                8,097.28           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

206 July 22, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 353 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    113.17                8,210.45           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

207 July 27, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1550 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 137,527.27    56.06                    8,154.39           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

208 July 27, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1551 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 137,527.27    73.65                    8,080.74           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

209 July 27, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1552 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    379.04                  7,701.70           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

210 July 27, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1553 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 137,527.27    325.00                  7,376.70           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

211 July 27, 2010 Water Reclamation Board Monthly Sewer Usage 1554 Disbursement PURCHASED TREATMENT 137,527.27    5,912.06               1,464.64           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

212 July 27, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 354 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    24.00                  1,488.64           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

213 July 28, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 356 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 137,527.27    27.62                  1,516.26           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

214 July 28, 2010 Home Designers Sewer & Water Permits 355 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 4,762.00        142,289.27    1,516.26           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

215 July 29, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 357 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    105.78                1,622.04           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

216 July 30, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 358 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    121.33                1,743.37           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

217 August 2, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 359 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    67.43                  1,810.80           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

218 August 3, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 360 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    239.90                2,050.70           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     
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219 August 4, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 361 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    344.19                2,394.89           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

220 August 5, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1555 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    396.58                  1,998.31           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

221 August 5, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1556 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 142,289.27    56.06                    1,942.25           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

222 August 6, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 362 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    105.42                2,047.67           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

223 August 9, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 363 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    140.71                2,188.38           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

224 August 10, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 364 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    112.41                2,300.79           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

225 August 11, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 365 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    719.07                3,019.86           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

226 August 12, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 366 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    85.97                  3,105.83           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

227 August 16, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 367 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    219.89                3,325.72           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

228 August 16, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1557 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 142,289.27    71.01                    3,254.71           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

229 August 16, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1558 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 142,289.27    259.08                  2,995.63           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

230 August 19, 2010 Duneland Group Engineering Services 1559 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    1,561.85               1,433.78           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

231 August 19, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 368 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    10.75                  1,444.53           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

232 August 19, 2010 American Water Capital Corp Sewer Billing Service 1560 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    4.74                      1,439.79           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

233 August 19, 2010 Frontier VOID Check 1561 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 142,289.27    -                       1,439.79           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

234 August 19, 2010 IUPPS Line Locates 1562 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    133.20                  1,306.59           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

235 August 19, 2010 USIC Locating Services, Inc Line Locates 1563 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    367.71                  938.88              132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

236 August 19, 2010 Utility Services Corp Liftstation Maintenance 1564 Disbursement CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 142,289.27    325.00                  613.88              132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

237 August 25, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 369 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    495.62                1,109.50           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

238 August 26, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 370 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    134.06                1,243.56           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

239 August 27, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1565 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 142,289.27    112.12                  1,131.44           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

240 August 27, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 371 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    575.86                1,707.30           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

241 August 30, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 372 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    859.60                2,566.90           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

242 August 31, 2010 Indiana American Water Sewer Usage Income 373 Receipt CUSTOMER REVENUES 142,289.27    783.54                3,350.44           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

243 August 31, 2010 Frontier Phone Services 1566 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 142,289.27    56.06                    3,294.38           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

244 August 31, 2010 Nipsco Liftstation Electric 1567 Disbursement PURCHASED POWER 142,289.27    74.55                    3,219.83           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

245 August 31, 2010 Damon Run Conservancy Transfer to Operating 1092 Disbursement MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 6,000.00              136,289.27    3,219.83           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

246 August 31, 2010 Damon Run Conservancy Transfer from Permit 374 Receipt OTHER REVENUES 136,289.27    6,000.00              9,219.83           132,472.59        -                    6,500,000.00     4,000,000.00     1,500,000.00     

